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Freedom Invitational 2024 - 4/18/2024
4/18/2024

Dual Meet Scores - Through Event 36

Men

Hopewell 111.00 Freedom Area High School37.00

Rochester 59.00 Western Beaver40.00

Hopewell 112.00 Aliquippa33.00

Aliquippa 68.00 Lincoln Park Performing Arts C0.00

New Brighton 84.00 Aliquippa42.00

Aliquippa 53.00 Western Beaver42.00

Freedom Area High School 69.00 Aliquippa52.00

Freedom Area High School 99.00 Lincoln Park Performing Arts C0.00

New Brighton 76.00 Freedom Area High School60.00

Freedom Area High School 69.00 Rochester48.00

New Brighton 90.00 Rochester41.00

Rochester 48.00 Aliquippa38.00

New Brighton 84.00 Western Beaver43.00

Freedom Area High School 78.00 Western Beaver45.00

Western Beaver 84.00 Lincoln Park Performing Arts C0.00

Rochester 74.00 Lincoln Park Performing Arts C0.00

New Brighton 122.00 Lincoln Park Performing Arts C0.00

Hopewell 118.00 Western Beaver28.00

Hopewell 121.00 Rochester28.00

Hopewell 105.00 New Brighton41.00

Hopewell 144.00 Lincoln Park Performing Arts C0.00

Women

Freedom Area High School 115.00 Western Beaver3.00

Lincoln Park Performing Arts C 33.00 Aliquippa28.00

New Brighton 90.00 Aliquippa15.00

Rochester 43.00 Aliquippa24.00

Aliquippa 29.00 Western Beaver3.00

Hopewell 78.00 Freedom Area High School71.00

Freedom Area High School 115.00 Lincoln Park Performing Arts C7.00

Freedom Area High School 104.00 New Brighton35.00

Freedom Area High School 100.00 Rochester21.00

Hopewell 141.00 Aliquippa4.00

Hopewell 143.00 Lincoln Park Performing Arts C3.00
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Freedom Invitational 2024 - 4/18/2024
4/18/2024

Dual Meet Scores - Through Event 36

Women

Hopewell 126.00 New Brighton22.00

Hopewell 118.00 Rochester28.00

Hopewell 144.00 Western Beaver0.00

New Brighton 88.00 Lincoln Park Performing Arts C17.00

Rochester 46.00 Lincoln Park Performing Arts C32.00

Lincoln Park Performing Arts C 56.00 Western Beaver5.00

New Brighton 71.00 Rochester39.00

Freedom Area High School 112.00 Aliquippa7.00

Rochester 53.00 Western Beaver3.00

New Brighton 101.00 Western Beaver3.00


